CDL4UELD5
4 sq.mm Double Level Terminal Blocks with LED indication - LD5
Configuration
Double Level Terminal Block are available with AC voltage indicator
with LED
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 32 A

Diode Forward Current 1 A
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDL4UELD5-24V 4 sq mm. Terminal Block with Electronic
Component in Grey Colour suitable for 24V
100
CDL4UELD5-48V 4 sq mm. Terminal Block with Electronic
Component in Grey Colour suitable for 48V
100
CDL4UELD5-110V 4 sq mm. Terminal Block with Electronic
Component in Grey Colour suitable for 110V
100
CDL4UELD5-220V 4 sq mm. Terminal Block with Electronic
Component in Grey Colour suitable for 220V
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
EPCDL4U
End Plate in Grey colour suitable
for CDL4U / CDL4U(I.S) /
CDL4U(E) Terminal Block
50
CA703/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 2
way shorting 100
CA704/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 3
way shorting 100
CA705/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 4
way shorting 100
CA732/10 Permanent Shorting Link for 10
way shorting 100
CA732/10-A Permanent Shorting Link